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MAN ~~ Lexington County, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

17546

18324

18443

18650

18657

18760

18800

18883 .

1QQ'M

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fore

Forrest

Ford

Foster

Fox

Ford

Ford

Fowler, Sr.

Foutz

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Phillip L.

noinniMa sr
Willie Creighton
Lexington, SC

Joseph Wayne

West Columbia, SC

Ray
Gilbert

Larry Neal
Leesville

Larry Murphy

Wilson

Robert Winton

Columbia

James Allen

West Columbia

William_Emerson

Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Craft

Walker

Boulware

Herren

Lee

Lucas

Strakowski

Mot tram

Utnaae

"

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mildred Rosalee

Irmo, S..C.
Anna Mary
Columbia,SC

Robin Gail

West Columbia, SC

Pauline Pi 1 ni-
Gilbert

lTgn^ Wal}^rColumbia

Pamela Whitley'

Wilson

Ma rtha Ann

Columbia

Mary Robin

West Columbia

Evelyn Harrell

Gas ton

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21
L9

27
23

19

17

62
51

27
24

_33
_25

->?

_20
40

23

64

51

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w_

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Rled
2. Date License luued

Month

—Apr-
Ma^

Mar
Mar

May
May

-Jul-
Jul

— Jul-

Aug:
Aug.

Ang

Oct.

Oct

Dec

Dec

Day

04.
11

16
17

1
2

7̂

— 7-

10I

-10]
n
?s

2

Year

-1977

1977

1978
1978

1978
1978

_i97-a
1978

-L97-8-

JL97_8_

_1978L

L978

3 jl-978

4

6

1978

1978

-

- ' —
1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month Day

May 21

Apr
Apr

May
May

Jul—
Jul

FC-b

_Aug:

ect
Oct

Dec

Dec

22
25

6

16

_;? —

13

IU
q fp

~\ i
JL4

3

3

8

12

Vear

1977

1978
1978

1978

1978

L97S-
1978
,<3n<^

lOf rjPl

_197fi

1978

1978

1978

1978

.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Bob Banner
Richland County

Rev. Prank J. Grif
Lexington County

Rev. Johnny Coker
South Congaree,SC

-REV-— J-*— W-̂ O-'-Shie-ld
Pine View

PiMLLurt lA . P\A/\\cJ
l ttJ^YlvV. S-C.
^Elev »— Frank— J. Griff
TV^VT ngt-nn f SC .

Jeanett R. Swygert,

Lexington, S. C.

Rev John T. Lastinq

Lexington, SC.
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REMARKS

:ith,Jr.

Consent of Mother
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-v AV^- -for S - C -

\ssoc. Probate Judge

5r Jr.
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